
Monday, June 06, 2016 Milkshakes on Monday

Sunday, June 12, 2016 Summer Life Night

Monday, June 13, 2016 Milkshakes on Monday

Monday, June 20, 2016 Milkshakes on Monday

Sunday, June 26, 2016 Shalom Kids Lunch Packing

Sunday, July 10, 2016 Summer Life Night

Monday, July 11, 2016 Milkshakes on Monday

Tues-Sun, July 12-17, 2016 Mission Trip "Alive in You"

Monday, July 18, 2016 Milkshakes on Monday

Monday, July 25, 2016 Milkshakes on Monday

Sunday, August 07, 2016 Parish Picnic at Indpls. Executive Airport

Sunday, August 14, 2016 Summer Life Night: Alteration Preview

Sunday, August 21, 2016 Life Night

Sunday, August 28, 2016 Life Teen/Confirmation Family Picnic

Sunday, September 04, 2016 No Life Teen Labor Day Weekend

Sunday, September 11, 2016 Confirmation Preparation

Sunday, September 11, 2016 No Life Night

Sunday, September 18, 2016 Life Night

Sunday, September 25, 2016 Life Night

Sunday, October 02, 2016 Life Night

Sunday, October 09, 2016 Confirmation Preparation

Sunday, October 09, 2016 No Life Night

Sunday, October 16, 2016 Life Night

Sunday, October 23, 2016 No Life Teen: Fall Break

Sunday, October 30, 2016 Diocese Youth Rally

Sunday, November 06, 2016 Life Night

Sunday, November 06, 2016 ICYC: Indiana State Fair Grounds

Sunday, November 13, 2016 Confirmation Preparation

Sunday, November 13, 2016 No Life Night
Sunday, November 27, 2016 No Life Teen Thanksgiving Weekend

Sunday, December 04, 2016 Life Night

Thursday, December 08, 2016 Holy Day of Obligation: Immaculate Conception

Sunday, December 11, 2016 Confirmation Preparation

Sunday, December 11, 2016 No Life Night

Sunday, December 18, 2016 Life Night

Sunday, December 25, 2016 Holy Day of Obligation: Nativity of the Lord

LIFETEEN/CONFIRMATION '16-'17
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Sunday, January 01, 2017 Holy Day of Obligation: Mary, Holy Mother of God

Sunday, January 08, 2017 Confirmation Preparation

Sunday, January 08, 2017 No Life Night

Sunday, January 15, 2017 Life Night

Sat-Sun, January 21-22, 2017 Life Teen Lock-in

Sunday, January 29, 2017 Life Night

Fri-Sun, Feb 3-5, 2017 Destination Jesus

Sunday, February 05, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, February 12, 2017 Confirmation Preparation

Sunday, February 19, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, February 26, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, March 05, 2017 Confirmation Preparation

Sunday, March 12, 2017 Life Night

Sat-Sun, March 18-19, 2017 Confirmation Retreat

Sunday, March 19, 2017 No Life Teen -Confirmation Retreat

Sunday, March 26, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, April 02, 2017 No Life Teen - Spring Break

Sunday, April 09, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, April 16, 2017 No Life Teen - Easter

Sunday, April 23, 2017 Confirmation Preparation

Sunday, April 30, 2017 Life Night

Sunday, May 07, 2017 Confirmation Practice

Sunday, May 07, 2017 No Life Night

Sunday, May 14, 2017 No Life Teen - Mother's Day

Monday, May 15, 2017 Confirmation Mass
Sunday, May 21, 2017 Last Life Teen
Sunday, June 18, 2017 Summer Life Teen
Sunday, July 16, 2017 Summer Life Teen

Sunday, August 06, 2017 Summer Life Teen
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